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57

Coaches:

e Lucy Smoot, Head Coach
e Lauren Labiendo, Asst Coach

Players (14)

NAME

Willa Overton

Loise Pador

Leah Luce

Aybrie Batista

Anna Kenepp

Tatum Overton
Kimberlie DiLeonardo
Mallory Peters
Ariana Verdi

Lilly Renzi
Oluwajomiloju Fasehun
Lillian Kimball
Penelope Brown
Laura Lagattuta

GRADE

11
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12

POSITION
Guard/Forward
Guard

Guard

Guard

Forward
Guard/Forward
Guard

Guard

Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward

Athletics Director: Mike Morgan
Assistant: Jo-Ann Nevin

1335 Washington St
Watertown, NY, 13601
(315) 785-3833
www.watertowncsd.org

NUMBER
11
12
14
15
20
21
22
23
24
25
30
32
33
34
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